
2017-2018​ ​School​ ​Year​ ​ESTA​ ​Representatives 

 
 

Andrew​ ​Hill 

Name Position Email 

Wendy​ ​Stegeman President stegemanw@esuhsd.org  

Michael​ ​Winsatt Vice​ ​President winsattm@esuhsd.org  

Jennifer​ ​Eckley Site​ ​Representative eckleyj@esuhsd.org  

Mike​ ​McKinley Site​ ​Representative mckinleym@esuhsd.org  

 

 

District​ ​Office 

Name Position Email 

Chris​ ​Evans President evansc@esuhsd.org  

Linda​ ​Gross Site​ ​Representative grossl@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Evergreen​ ​Valley 

Name Position Email 

Hernan​ ​Diaz President diazh@esuhsd.org  

Geremy​ ​Goebel Site​ ​Representative goebelg@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Foothill 

Name Position Email 

Ian​ ​Fay President fayi@esuhsd.org  

Gabriela​ ​Iniguez Vice​ ​President iniguezg@esuhsh.org  

Patrick​ ​Carr Site​ ​Representative carrp@esuhsd.org  
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Independence 

Name Position Email 

Brandi​ ​Fabricius President fabriciusb@esuhsd.org  

Bill​ ​Kirk Co-president kirkw@esuhsd.org  

Ginna​ ​Ingelfinger Vice​ ​President ingelfingerv@esuhsd.org  

Ava​ ​Chiao Site​ ​Representative chiaoa@esuhsd.org  

Michael​ ​Abraham Site​ ​Representative abrahamm@esuhsd.org  

Deb​ ​Yelverton Site​ ​Representative yelvertond@esuhsd.org  

 

 

James​ ​Lick 

Name Position Email 

John​ ​Daniels President danielsj@esuhsd.org  

Mike​ ​Ghali Site​ ​Representative ghalim@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Mt.​ ​Pleasant 

Name Position Email 

Ric​ ​Torres President torresr@esuhsd.org  

Maureen​ ​Burt Vice​ ​President burtm@esuhsd.org  

Nhan​ ​Dang Site​ ​Representative dangn@esuhsd.org  

Cynthia​ ​Perez Site​ ​Representative perezcy@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Oak​ ​Grove 

Name Position Email 

Kim​ ​Schaupp President schauppk@esuhsd.org  

Jennifer​ ​Black Vice​ ​President blackj@esuhsd.org  
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Becky​ ​Hopkins Site​ ​Representative hopkinsr@esuhsd.org  

Lori​ ​Thomas Site​ ​Representative thomasl@esuhsd.org  

Matt​ ​Kwong Site​ ​Representative kwongm@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Piedmont​ ​Hills 

Name Position Email 

Tricia​ ​Bolster President bolsterp@esuhsd.org  

Kevin​ ​Murphy Vice​ ​President murphyk@esuhsd.org  

Greg​ ​Boyd Site​ ​Representative boydg@esuhsd.org  

Rebecca​ ​Bravel Site​ ​Representative bravelr@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Silver​ ​Creek 

Name Position Email 

Allan​ ​Roberts President robertsa@esuhsd.org  

Margaret​ ​Williams Vice​ ​President williamsm@esuhsd.org  

Katie​ ​Newray Site​ ​Representative newrayk@esuhsd.org  

Edward​ ​Youngblood Site​ ​Representative youngbloode@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Santa​ ​Teresa 

Name Position Email 

Neil​ ​Wilson President wilsonn@esuhsd.org  

Rosalind​ ​Taylor Vice​ ​President taylorros@esuhsd.org  

Tan​ ​Huynh Site​ ​Representative huynhtan@esuhsd.org  

Theresa​ ​Flores Site​ ​Representative florest@esuhsd.org  

John​ ​Caldie Site​ ​Representative caldiej@esuhsh.org  
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WC​ ​Overfelt 

Name Position Email 

Coleen​ ​Montesano President montesanoc@esuhsd.org  

Kathyrn​ ​Vera Vice​ ​President verak@esuhsd.org  

Jacob​ ​Headley Site​ ​Representative headleyj@esuhsd.org  

Sonia​ ​Garcia Site​ ​Representative garciasonia@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Yerba​ ​Buena 

Name Position Email 

Leslie​ ​Conrotto President conrottol@esuhsd.org  

Sergio​ ​Gomez Vice​ ​President gomezs@esuhsd.org  

Rachel​ ​deLahunta Site​ ​Representative delathuntar@esuhsd.org  

 

 

Calero 

Name Position Email 

Sue​ ​Tatro President tatros@esuhsd.org  

 

 

 

 

Executive​ ​Officers 

Name Position Email 

Marisa​ ​Hanson President hansonm@esuhsd.org  

Ralph​ ​Giannini Vice​ ​President gianninir@esuhsd.org  

Shelley​ ​Moneymaker Secretary moneymakers@esuhsd.org  

Jack​ ​Hamner Treasurer hamnerj@esuhsd.org  
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State​ ​Council 

Name Email 

Jennifer​ ​Ludwig ludwigj@esuhsd.org  

Allan​ ​Roberts robertsa@esuhsd.org  

Rosalind​ ​Taylor taylorros@esuhsd.org  

 

 

NEA​ ​Representative​ ​Assembly 

Name Email 

Edward​ ​Youngblood youngbloode@esuhsd.org  

Rosalind​ ​Taylor taylorros@esuhsd.org  

Neil​ ​Wilson wilsonn@esuhsd.org  

Marla​ ​Bressani bressanim@esuhsd.org  

Allan​ ​Roberts robertsa@esuhsd.org  

Shelley​ ​Moneymaker moneymakers@esuhsd.org  

Marisa​ ​Hanson hansonm@esuhsd.org 

 

 

Negotiators 

Name Email 

Edward​ ​Youngblood youngbloode@esuhsd.org  

Jennifer​ ​Ludwig ludwigj@esuhsd.org  

Jack​ ​Hamner hamnerj@esuhsd.org  

Theresa​ ​Flores florest@esuhsd.org  

Marisa​ ​Hanson hansonm@esuhsd.org  

Rosalind​ ​Taylor taylorros@esuhsd.org  
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Committee​ ​Chairs 

Name Committee Email 

Jack​ ​Hamner Grievance hamnerj@esuhsd.org  

Brandon​ ​Rosato Grievance rosatob@esuhsd.org  

Kevin​ ​Murphy Organizing murphyk@esuhsd.org  

Jennifer​ ​Black Election blackj@esuhsd.org  

Shelley​ ​Moneymaker Member​ ​Engagement moneymakers@esuhsd.org  

Wendy​ ​Stegeman PAC stegemanw@esuhsd.org  

Jennifer​ ​Ludwig Benefits ludwigj@esuhsd.org  

Margaret​ ​Williams Relief​ ​Fund williamsm@esuhsd.org  

Linda​ ​Gross Reimbursement​ ​Fund grossl@esuhsd.org  

Maureen​ ​Burt Catastrophic​ ​Sick​ ​Leave​ ​Bank burtm@esuhsd.org  

Allan​ ​Roberts Equity robertsa@esuhsd.org  
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